
BUSINESS NAME/ADDRESS CONTACT 
Nature of 
Question EMAIL 

22ND CENTURY TECHNOLOGIES INC (MBE) Kulpreet Singh Contract govt@tscti.com 
220 Davidson Avenue, Suite 118 Anna Jones Request for Service (RFS) response@tscti.com 
Somerset, NJ 08873 
Phone: 888-998-7284 

Annie Joseph Request for Service (RFS), Billing annie.joseph@tscti.com 

ATHENA CONSULTING LLC Mark Elvin Contract melvin@athenaconsultingllc.com 
506 Main Street, Suite 215 Shayley Steinke Request for Service (RFS) SSteinke@athenaconsultingllc.com 
Gaithersburg, MD 20878 
Phone: 484-477-7747 

Tammy Hall Billing thall@athenaconsultingllc.com 

ATRIUM STAFFING Lauren Post RFS LPost@atriumworks.com 
625 Liberty Avenue, Suite 200 Kathryn Givan Request for Service (RFS), Billing kgivan@atriumworks.com 
Pittsburgh, PA 15222 
Phone: 678-392-4256 

   

DISKRITER INC Nick James Contract, Request for Service (RFS) Nick.james_2@diskriter.com 
2840 Library Road, Suite 300 John T. Request for Service (RFS) recruitment@diskriter.com 
Pittsburgh, PA 15234 
Phone: 412-465-1214 

   

P.I.E. MANAGEMENT LLC (MBE) Debbie Trutsch Request for Service (RFS) dtrutsch@piemanagement.com 
8383 Greenway Blvd., Suite 600 Stacy Kendrick Request for Service (RFS) skendrick@piemanagement.com 
Middleton, WI 53562 
Phone: 608-826-7406 

William A Phillips Request for Service (RFS) wphillips@piemanagement.com 
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